Appendix
Correlations among predictors
	
	Ethnic enclave
	Ngbh cohesion
	Ngbh safety
	Reliance on transport
	Family support
	Length of stay in Canada
	English proficiency
	Gender

	Ethnic enclave
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Neighborhood cohesion
	0.21
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Neighborhood safety
	-0.11
	0.34
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Reliance on transportation
	0.04
	-0.16
	-0.10
	1
	
	
	
	

	Family support
	-007
	0.19
	0.08
	-0.04
	1
	
	
	

	Length of stay in Canada
	-0.03
	0.18
	-0.02
	-0.04
	0
	1
	
	

	English proficiency
	-0.29
	0.09
	0.14
	-0.15
	0.18
	0.41
	1
	

	Gender
	-0.13
	0.06
	0.06
	-0.07
	0.15
	0.07
	0.10
	1
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